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00:01 Area Check                                             2601040001
Officer initiated activity at Kerr Park, N Stearns Av, Oakdale, CA.  Disposition: Secure.

00:03 10-38 Susp Vehicle                                     2601040002
Officer initiated activity at Kerr Park, N Stearns Av, Oakdale, CA.  Disposition: Counselled & Released.

00:35 Area Check                                             2601040003
Officer initiated activity at Cost Less Market, N Yosemite Av, Oakdale, CA.  Disposition: Secure.

01:00 Extra Patrol                                           2601040004
Officer initiated activity at Raley's, E F St, Oakdale, CA.  Disposition: Secure.

01:00 Pedestrian Contact                                     2601040005
Officer initiated activity at Community Center, S 2ND Av, Oakdale, CA. OUT W 2.  Disposition: Duplicate Call.

01:00 Pedestrian Contact                                     2601040006
Officer initiated activity at Community Center, S 2ND Av, Oakdale, CA. Out w 2.  Disposition: Report to follow.

01:27 Emergency Med Srv                                      2601040007
Occurred at Belmare Senior Living on W F St. RESD REQD TO GO TO HOSP FOR SEVERE SHOULDER PAIN.
Wireless E911 Call: 
Service Class: WPH2.  Disposition: Referred/Assist other agency.

01:42 Public Assist                                          2601040008
Occurred **10-21 Wc** on S 2ND Av. RP STG HER DTR IS SUPPOSED TO GO TO HER FATHER'S RESD IN 
THE MORNING PER CUSTODY ORDERS BUT DTR DOES NOT WANT TO GO//RP ADVING DTR WAS NOT 
EATING TODAY//RP REQING TO SPEAK W OFCR ABT WHAT TO DO//ADVING HER PHONE MIGHT NOT 
ALLOW BLOCKED CALLS/PRIV NUMBS.  Disposition: Assist Completed.

04:06 911 Hang up                                            2601040009
Occurred on N Oak Av. 911 OPEN LINE//NEG ANSWER TO GREETING//28 METERS W 90% ACCURACY.
Wireless E911 Call: 
Service Class: WPH2.  Disposition: Secure.

05:07 Emergency Med Srv                                      2601040010
Occurred on Speer St. REQING TO GO TO MEMORIAL HOSPITAL//PT HAVING ALC WITHDRAWS AND IS 
HUNGOVER.
Wireless E911 Call: 
Service Class: WPH2.  Disposition: Referred/Assist other agency.

05:39 VERBAL ARGUMENT                                        2601040011
Occurred at Oakdale Sunset Storage on Ackley Ct. 415V - BETWEEN UNK X SUBJ AND RP//RP IS REQING 
SHE BE ESCORTED OFF THE PROP//RP DISCONNECTED AND PHONE DOES NOT RING ON CB//RP WAS 
DIFF TO UNDERSTAND AND PER LIVE 911 PINGED TO LOC.
Wireless E911 Call: 
Service Class: W911.  Disposition: Counselled & Released.

07:34 Extra Patrol                                           2601040012
Officer initiated activity at Kmart-Bldg Closed, S Maag Av, Oakdale, CA.  Disposition: Secure.

08:50 Extra Patrol                                           2601040013
Officer initiated activity at E F St, Oakdale, CA.  Disposition: Secure.

09:17 Contemp Disoby Crt Order                               2601040014
Occurred **10-21** on E F St. CHILDRENS' FATHER WAS SUPPOSED TO BE AT ABV LOC AT 0900 TO 
DROP OFF DTR//HE IS NOT RESPONDING TO CALLS AND HAS NOT SHOWN UP TO LOC//RP REQING 
SECCK AT ADDR IN MODESTO//RP COMING 10-19 TO FILL OUT 166.4 FORM.  
Disposition: Information provided.

09:55 5150 WI Mentally Disabled                              2601040015
Occurred on Snowy River Ct. RP'S NEPHEW HAVING MENTAL BREAKDOWN/ISSUES -- 23YO MALE W 
KNIFE IN HAND//WENT BACK TO HIS BEDROOM ARMED W KNIFE
Service Class: VOIP.  Disposition: Report to follow.

10:24 10-60 Audible alarm                                    2601040016
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Occurred at C21 Select Group on E F St. POA ZONE 7 1ST FLOOR EAST DOOR//NEG AUDIO OR 
VIDEO//RESET OCCURRED.  
Disposition: Cancelled.

12:13 10-60 Audible alarm                                    2601040019
Occurred at Us Post Office on California Av. UNK IF 10-60 OR 10-61//POA ZONE 5 PARCEL PICKUP 
AREA//NEG AUDIO OR VIDEO//UNABLE TO PROV KH INFO AS THEY ARE FEDERAL EMPLYS//RESET 
OCCURRED.  Disposition: Secure.

12:33 Emergency Med Srv                                      2601040020
Occurred at River Oak Grace Community on Rodden Rd. 34YO MALE FEELS LIGHT HEADED/ALOC -- FEELS 
LIKE HE IS DYING//HAVING SOB AND DIFF BREATHING. 
Wireless E911 Call: 
Service Class: W911.  Disposition: Referred/Assist other agency.

12:58 10-57V Vicious Animal                                  2601040021
Occurred on S 4TH Av. 10-5 INFO FROM MOM---LRG BRO DOG ROAMING THE AREA -- EVERYTIME RP'S 
DAD TRIES TO EXIT VEH, THE DOG CHARGES AT HIM//FATHER IN A BLU JEEP - UNK IF IN THE 
DRIVEWAY OR IFO RESID.  Disposition: UTL/GOA.

13:24 911 Hang up                                            2601040022
Occurred at Dillwood Rd/White Oak Ln. RP REPTING POSS 10851 PARKED ON DILLWOOD NOF WHITE 
OAK DR - TNSFD TO COUNTY. 
Wireless E911 Call: 
Service Class: WPH2.  Disposition: Referred/Assist other agency.

13:39 10-57s Stray Animal                                    2601040023
Occurred on Sagewalk Ct. RP FOUND GOLDEN RETRIEVER WANDERING IN THE AREA, NO TAGS - DOG IS 
FRIENDLY//RP WILL TRY TO KEEP DOG IN THE AREA UNTIL OFCR CAN 98 - RP WAS ADV OF DELAYED 
RESPONSE.  Disposition: Assist Completed.

15:40 Emergency Med Srv                                      2601040024
Occurred at Oakdale II Apartments on N Lee Av. RP HAVING CHEST PAINS AND DIFF BREATHING.
Wireless E911 Call: 
Service Class: WPH2.  Disposition: Referred/Assist other agency.

17:32 Emergency Med Srv                                      2601040025
Occurred on Post Rd. HUSB HAS DIABETES//ON FLOOR NOT ACTING RIGHT//BLOOD SUGAR 306 & 
HAVING DIFF BREATHING. 
Wireless E911 Call: 
Service Class: W911.  Disposition: Referred/Assist other agency.

17:37 911 Hang up                                            2601040026
Occurred on E A St. 911 ABANDONED DIAL//PINGED TO CELL TWR 1709 METERS W 100%//UNABLE TO 
CB DUE TO 911 ONLY #.
Wireless E911 Call: 
Service Class: W911.  Disposition: Log note.

17:55 Emergency Med Srv                                      2601040027
Occurred on Criolla Ct. REQING 11-41 FOR MALE IN HIS LATE 80'S W LOW OXYGEN LEVELS (70).
Service Class: VOIP.  Disposition: Referred/Assist other agency.

17:57 Area Check                                             2601040028
Occurred at Skate Park Oakdale on S Yosemite Av. 3 JUVS SMOKING - ALL MALES WRG ALL BLK -- 
LOCATED UNDER OVERHANG ON SOUTH END NEAR TREES.  Disposition: UTL/GOA.

18:35 911 Hang up                                            2601040029
Occurred at St Marys Church Property on N Oak Av. 911 OPEN LINE//NO RESPONSE TO GREETING//ON CB 
ADVD C4, ACCIDENTAL DIAL.
Wireless E911 Call: 
Service Class: WPH2.  Disposition: Log note.
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19:17 Traffic Stop                                           2601040030
Officer initiated activity at N 4TH Av/E F St, Oakdale, CA. EB @ THE MAIN LIGHTS. FINAL STOP N 4TH/E F 
ST. 
Disposition: Cite.

19:26 911 Hang up                                            2601040031
Occurred at E F St/S 6TH Av. CALLED IN ON 911 ADVING NON EMERG & WANTED TO REPT A TC & 
MAKE A CLAIM - DISPATCH CONFD NEG INJS & NO ONE BLKING - STD THEY ALREADY EXCHANGED 
INS INFO - ADVD ALL THAT IS REQD BY LAW IS TO EXCHANGE INS INFO. RP PROVIDED HIS NAME & 
ADVD C4. 
Wireless E911 Call: 
Service Class: WPH2.  Disposition: Log note.

19:52 Area Check                                             2601040032
Occurred at Nr Sierra View Elem on E J St/Ventanas Av. ON E J ST - PULLED A BIKE, POSS FOR A TEEN'S 
BIKE, OUT OF THE RDWY - DIDN'T SEE ANYONE ARND - THOUGHT IT WAS STRANGE. RP REALLY 
COULDN'T DESCRIB THE BIKE.  
Disposition: Report to follow.

19:53 BOL                                                    2601040033
Occurred at **Bol 10851** on Oakdale. TPD TTY 10851 BOL.  .

19:59 911 Hang up                                            2601040034
Occurred at E J St/Ventanas Av. REPTING BIKE IN THE RDWY NEAR THE SCH THAT WAS MOVED OUT OF 
THE RDWAY - DUPLICATE CALL 
Wireless E911 Call: 
Service Class: WPH2.  Disposition: Duplicate Call.

21:00 11-25 Road Hazard                                      2601040035
Occurred at S Yosemite Av/E Greger St. WB SIDE OF YOSEM BTWN RR TRAX & SCONZA CANDY - XMAS 
TREE IN THE RDWY.  
Disposition: Assist Completed.

21:21 Extra Patrol                                           2601040036
Officer initiated activity at Savemart #48, E F St, Oakdale, CA.  Disposition: Secure.

21:59 Traffic Stop                                           2601040037
Officer initiated activity at Ojhs, S Maag Av, Oakdale, CA.  Disposition: Counselled & Released.

22:08 Extra Patrol                                           2601040038
Officer initiated activity at Oakdale Vet Group, N Maag Av, Oakdale, CA.  Disposition: Secure.

23:48 Extra Patrol                                           2601040039
Officer initiated activity at Dorada Park, N 2ND Av, Oakdale, CA.  Disposition: Secure.

23:49 10-38 Susp Vehicle                                     2601040040
Officer initiated activity at Nr Ackley Circle Ez Storage, Ackley Cr/Warnerville Rd, Oakdale, CA.  .

23:49 Extra Patrol                                           2601040041
Officer initiated activity at Cost Less Market, N Yosemite Av, Oakdale, CA.  Disposition: Secure.

23:51 Extra Patrol                                           2601040042
Officer initiated activity at Napa Auto Parts, S Yosemite Av, Oakdale, CA.  Disposition: Secure.


